
WINTER LEAGUES 2015-16 

Fast Cars League 2015-16 Fri 8th Apr 

League Table 

Pos Team Name Pld W D L F A Pts Diff 

1    Mclaren 24 22 0 2 552 272 44 +280 
2    Bugatti 24 15 2 7 465 335 32 +130 
3    Ferrari 24 14 1 9 463 329 29 +134 
4    Lister Storm 24 14 1 9 411 385 29 + 26 
5    Porsche 24 10 3 11 375 383 23 -  8 
6    Maserati 24 8 0 16 364 373 19 -  9 
7    Aston Martin 24 9 1 14 325 500 19 -175 
8    Lamborghini 23 7 2 14 324 422 16 - 98 
9    Jaguar 23 3 0 20 262 542 6 -280 

Latest Results… 

Team Name Score Team Name Score 

Lamborghini 

Jaguar 

Ferrari 

Mclaren 

19 

8 

34 

36 

Lister Storm 

Bugatti 

Aston Martin 

Porsche 

20 

26 

7 

5 

Next Fixtures… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Time / Rink 

          

Outstanding Matches… 

Team Name  Team Name Date / Rink 

Lamborghini  Jaguar Wed 30th Mar   Rnk 4 

 

Results up to Wednesday 6th April 2016 

 


